JADUAL WAKTU SEMESTER NOV 2019/2020

DIB 2
9.00-9.50 10.00-10.50 11.00-11.50 12.00-12.50 1.00-2.00 2.30-3.20 3.30-4.20 4.30-5.20 6.00-7.00 7.00-8.00
Lyana Natasha Lyana Natasha | Mohamed Soberi | Mohamed Soberi
Mohammad Faizul | Mohammad Faizul Md Isa Md Isa
DIB 1213 DIB 1213 DIB 1243 DIB 1243
ISNIN Principles of Principles of Management and | Management and
International International Organizational Organizational
Finance Finance Behaviour Behaviour
BK 03 BK 03 BK 01 BK 01
Aiman Ahmad Aiman Ahmad Aini Suraya Isamil | Aini Suraya Isamil
UBI 2422 English | UBI 2422 English DIB 1283 Cross | DIB 1283 Cross
SELASA| for Professional | for Professional Cultural Cultural
Communication | Communication Management Management
BK 05 BK 05 BK 02 BK 02
Marsylana Ahmad | Marsylana Ahmad Aini Suraya Isamil | Aini Suraya Isamil
Mutesd iR DIB 1423 DIB 1423
RABU | DIB 2133 Doing DIB 2133 Doing M . .
; : acroeconomics | Macroeconomics
Business Overseas | Business Overseas BK 05 BK 05
BK 03 BK 03
Lyana Natasha | Mohamed Soberi
s o . | Mohammad Faizul Md Isa Aiman Ahmad Aiman Ahmad
Aini [S)‘féa}’jzlgam‘[ DIB 1213 DIB 1243 UBI 2422 English | UBI 2422 English
KHAMIS —— Principles of Management and for Profe;siopal for Professional
BK 07 InujnaUOnal Organuahona] Communication | Communication
Finance Behaviour BK 05 BK 05
BK 03 BK 01
Aini Suraya Isamil Marsyiana Ahmad
DIB 1283 Cross Murad
JUMAAT Cultural DIB 2133 Doing
Management Business Overseas

BK 01

BK 03




JADUAL WAKTU SEMESTER NOV 2019/2020

DIB 4

5.00-9.50

10.00-10.50

11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50

1.00-2.00

2.30-3.20

3.30-4.20

4.30-5.20

6.00-7.00

7.00-8.00

Lyana Natasha
Mohammad Faizul

Lyana Natasha
Mohammad Faizul

Aini Suraya Isamil

Aini Suraya Isamil

Aini Suraya Isamil

Aini Suraya Isamil

DIB 1213 DIB 1213 DIB 2253 DIB 2253
ISNIN Principles of Principles of DIB 2183 Human | DIB 2183 Human International International
- . Resources Resources ; .
International International BK 08 BK 08 Relations Relations
Finance Finance BK 03 BK 03
BK 03 BK 03
Marsykana ALed | Marsylaria Ahma Aini Suraya Isamil | Aini Suraya Isamil
Murad Murad
DIB 1283 Cross | DIB 1283 Cross
SELASA DIB 2143 DIB 2143 Cultural Cultural
International International M daraHE WaradaRis
Economics Economics BE 02 B}? 02
BK 04 BK 04
Marsyiana Ahmad | Marsyiana Ahmad
Murad Murad
RABU | DIB 2133 Doing | DIB 2133 Doing
Business Overseas | Business Overseas
BK 03 BK 03
. Lyana Natasha
Marsyiana Ahmad Mohammad Faizul | ,. . .
Murad DIB 1213 Aini Suraya Isamil
DIB 2143 e DIB 2183 Human
KHAMIS ; Principles of
International : Resources
X International
Economics . BK 08
BK 04 Finance
BK 03
Aini Suraya Isamil Marsyiana Ahmad | Aini Suraya Isamil
DIB 1283 Cross Murad DIB 2253
JUMAAT Cultural DIB 2133 Doing International N
Management Business Overseas Relations &
BK 01 BK 03 BK 01
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DIB 5

9.00-9.50

10.00-10.50

11.00-11.50

12.00-12.50

1.00-2.00

2.30-3.20

3.30-4.20

4.30-5.20

6.00-7.00

7.00-8.00

Lyana Natasha
Mohammad Faizul

Lyana Natasha
Mohammad Faizul

Aini Suraya Isamil

Aini Suraya Isamil

Aini Suraya Isamil

Aini Suraya Isamil
QI8 1213 DIB 1213 | 185183 Human | DIB 2183 Human Qe a2 52 DIgoo5s
ISNIN Principles of Principles of International International
. i Resources Resources : -
International International BK 08 BK 08 Relations Relations
Finance Finance BK 03 BK 03
BK 03 BK 03
Aiman Ahmad Aiman Ahmad Marsyﬁg:}aghmad Marsyﬁlr:?aghmad Aini Suraya Isamil | Aini Suraya Isamil
UBI 2422 English | UBI 2422 English DIB 2143 DIB 2143 DIB 1283 Cross | DIB 1283 Cross
SELASA| for Professional for Professional : : Cultural Cultural
S S International International
Communication Communication E : E : Management Management
BK 05 BK 05 conomics conomics BK 02 BK 02
BK 04 BK 04
Marsyiana Ahmad | Marsyiana Ahmad
Murad Murad
RABU | DIB 2133 Doing | DIB 2133 Doing
Business Overseas | Business Overseas
BK 03 BK 03
; Lyana Natasha
Marsyﬁﬂfaﬁhmad Mohammad Faizul Aini Surava Isamil Aiman Ahmad Aiman Ahmad
DIB 1213 4 UBI 2422 English | UBI 2422 English
DIB 2143 i DIB 2183 Human . )
KHAMIS : Principles of for Professional | for Professional
International : Resources P A
: International Communication Communication
Economics : BK 08
BK 04 Finance BK 05 BK 05
BK 03
Aini Suraya Isamil Marsyiana Ahmad | Aini Suraya Isamil _
DIB 1283 Cross Murad DIB 2253 Ul
JUMAAT Cultural DIB 2133 Doing International
Management Business Overseas Relations
BK 01 BK 03 BK 01




